

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0708 Version: 1			
Туре:	Consent Staff Report	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/30/2019	In control:	Board of County Commissioners	
On agenda:	8/13/2019	Final action:	8/13/2019	
Title:	Work Order No. 19 with Kimley-Horn and Associates - Roseland Elevated Tank Conversion			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	Kimley-Horn and Associates, Roseland Elevated Tank, Work Order			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Work Order No 19			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
8/13/2019	1 Board of County Commi	ssioners Ap	proved staff's recommendation	

Work Order No. 19 with Kimley-Horn and Associates - Roseland Elevated Tank Conversion Staff recommends that the Board of County Commissioners approve Work Order No. 19 with Kimley-Horn and Associates, for the lump sum amount of \$37,956.00, and authorize the Chairman to execute the same, as presented.